
Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/10/2024 5:45 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 DRAGONS D1 GOLD

Game Officials:
9/10/2024 7:15 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 RAIDERS D1 South

Game Officials:

9/10/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/14/2024 9:00 AM BGP Football Field 1 D1 PURPLES D1 GOLD

Game Officials:

9/14/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/17/2024 5:45 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 PURPLES D1 RAIDERS

Game Officials:
9/17/2024 7:15 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 GOLD D1 South

Game Officials:

9/17/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/21/2024 12:00 PM BGP Football Field 1 D1 PURPLES D1 DRAGONS

Game Officials:

9/21/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/24/2024 5:45 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 DRAGONS D1 South

Game Officials:
9/24/2024 7:15 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 PURPLES D1 GOLD

Game Officials:

9/24/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:9/9/2024 11/2/2024

WCYFL D1 - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/28/2024 9:00 AM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 South D1 PURPLES

Game Officials:
9/28/2024 10:30 AM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 RAIDERS D1 DRAGONS

Game Officials:

9/28/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/1/2024 5:45 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 RAIDERS D1 South

Game Officials:
10/1/2024 7:15 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 DRAGONS D1 PURPLES

Game Officials:

10/1/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/3/2024 5:45 PM BGP Football Field 1 D1 RAIDERS D1 GOLD

Game Officials:

10/3/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/19/2024 10:30 AM BGP Football Field 1 D1 DRAGONS D1 GOLD

Game Officials:
10/19/2024 12:00 PM BGP Football Field 1 D1 RAIDERS D1 PURPLES

Game Officials:

10/19/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/22/2024 5:45 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 GOLD D1 RAIDERS

Game Officials:
10/22/2024 7:15 PM BGP Multi Field 2 D1 PURPLES D1 South

Game Officials:

10/22/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:9/9/2024 11/2/2024

WCYFL D1 - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/24/2024 5:45 PM BGP Football Field 1 D1 South D1 DRAGONS

Game Officials:

10/24/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:9/9/2024 11/2/2024

WCYFL D1 - Default


